66.7% | 33.3% 100.0% Conditfl 53.2% | 21.3% | 25.5% | NR 100.0% Condl 42.6%| 9.3% | 48.1% NR
72 36 108 16 50 20 24 14 108 2 23 5 26 54
Question 1 Question 2
Sur# Support |Oppose Comment Condi gPay all |Pay Pay All [NR Comments Con j10 15 20 Years [NR
tinal Pup some |over ditio §Years [Years
front |up time nal
front

1 1 Likely Suppport Need know hoy 1 1 1
2 1 1 1
3 1 1 1
4 1 1 1
5 1 Until | inspect the two Otta site] 1 1 1
6 1 1 1
7 1 1 1
8 1 1 If we went with paving (1 1 1
9 1 | would rather the money focud 1 1
10 1 1 1
11 1 Why are there no bids to just p 1 1
12 1 1 1
13 1 1 1
14 1 1 1
15 1 | went ahead and did the math), 1 1
16

1 It is not clear whether we are I 1 1
17 1 1 1
18 1 1 1
19 1 you use Otta Seal | support this| 1 1 1
20 1 1 Most likely pay over timg 1 1
21

1 As | do want to move forwardy 1 1 1

22 1 1 1
23 1 | would like to see asphalt instgl 1 1 1
24 1 1 1
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Question 1 Question 2
Sur# Support |Oppose Comment Condi gPay all |Pay Pay All [NR Comments Con j10 15 20 Years [NR
tinal Jup some [over ditio gYears |Years
front |up time nal
front
25
1 It is just too expensive! We can 1
26 1 1 1
27
1 1
28 1 1 1
29 1 1
30 1 Is it possible to make a visual m|  fu 1 1
31 1 wish to maintain current road 1 1 1
32 1 1
33
1 It appears that the board DOES 1|l believe that there are hjv v
34
1 | am in favor of a full paving of 1
35
1 1
36 1 | do NOT like having a lean ok n 1 Pay it all over time 1
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Question 1 Question 2
Sur# Support |Oppose Comment Condi gPay all |Pay Pay All [NR Comments Con j10 15 20 Years [NR
tinal Jup some [over ditio gYears |Years
front |up time nal
front
37
1 1 1
38 1 1 1
39 1 1 1
40 1 1 1
41
1 1 1 Divided vehicle speed control Jeatures speed bumps if i 1
Mail 1 1 1 1
Mail 2 1 prefer otta seal 1 1 1
Mail 3 1 1 1
Mail 4 1 1 1
Mail 5 1 1 1
Mail 6 1 1 1
Mail 7 1 1 1
Mail 8 1 1 1
Mail 9 1 1 1
Mail 10 1 need more definite informatior] 1 1 1
Mail 11 1 go for asphalt otta seal isnt bad 1 1 1
Mail 12 1 could change if assessment not| 1 1 1
Mail 13 1 1 1
Mail 14 1 1 1
Mail 15 1 1 1
Mail 16 1 1 1
Mail 17 1 thanks 1 1
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Question 1 Question 2
Sur# Support |Oppose Comment Condi gPay all |Pay Pay All [NR Comments Con j10 15 20 Years [NR
tinal Jup some [over ditio gYears |Years
front |up time nal
front
Mail 18 1 1 1
Mail 19 1 perfer asphalt 1 1 1
Mail 20 1 thanks 1 1
Mail 21 1 need speed limit signs and way 1 1
Mail 22 1 1 1
Mail 23 1 1 1
Mail 24 1 otta seal asphalt to expensive 1 1 1
Mail 25 1 otta seal apreference 1 1 1
Mail 26 1 otta seal thanks 1 1 1
Mail 27 1 1 1
Mail 28 1 otta seal at 5122.36 oer lot sou 1 1
Mail 29 1 1 1
Mail 30 1 1 1
Mail 31 1 The stress of driving in the win{ 1 conceivable pay some up frontfthen finance would quicK 1
Mail 32 1 1 1
Mail 33 1 support otta seal 1 1 1
Mail 34 1 say otta seal please 1 1 1
Mail 35 1 1 1
Mail 36 1 1 1
Mail 37 1 homeowner should be notified 1 1
Mail 38 1 1 1
Mail 39 1 Thanks 1 1
Mail 40 1 0 1 1
Mail 41 1 SC 1 1
Mail 42 1 1 1
Mail 43 1 SC 1 1
Mail 44 1 SC 1 1
Mail 45 1 SC 1 1
Mail 46 1 e 1 1
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Question 1 Question 2
Sur# Support |Oppose Comment Condi gPay all |Pay Pay All [NR Comments Con j10 15 20 Years [NR
tinal Jup some [over ditio gYears |Years
front |up time nal
front
Mail 47 1 SC 1 1
Mail 48 1 1 1
Mail 49 1 1 1
Mail 50 1 1 1
Mail 51 1 SC 1 1
Mail 52 1 SC 1 1
Mail 53 1 SC 1 1
Mail 54 1 SC 1 1
Mail 55 1 1 1
Mail 56 1 SC 1 1
Mail 57 1 SC 1 1
Mail 58 1 SC 1 could pay some 1
Mail 59 1 SC 1 1
L1 1 Please just upgrade from cinders to grqvel 1 1
L2 1 cannot affort at this time 1 1
L3 1 will scan 1 1
L4
1 1 1
L5 1 1 1
L6 1 Thank YOU 1 1
L7 1 No thanks 1 1
L8 1 1 1
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Sur# Support |Oppose Comment Condi gPay all |Pay Pay All [NR Comments Con j10 15 20 Years [NR
tinal Jup some [over ditio gYears |Years
front |up time nal

front

red has comments scanned




100%

108

Question 3

Comments

Flexible on this | suppose

100 years

But we intend to pay all up front.

See comment above - depends on the amount of the
assessment!

We could pay over time with small amount up front.
Less than 10%




100%

108

Question 3

Comments

We are not able to afford the costs of the proposed
road improvement costs, nor do we wish to proceed
with them. We are trying to save to build a house on
our property and this would not allow us to do so

unlikely to want to pay over time, prefer up front as
minimizes overall financing cost. suggest as short as
possible if financing is required

CANNOT afford to any length of time TO PAY. | vote
to maintain the present road system and enjoy life .

Allowing some folks more time to pay will make it
easier for them to afford it, and It may turn there
opposition to a supportive vote for future projects

Not paying. Maintain the roads. No cost to me.




100%

108

Question 3

Comments

| think you should provide the interest rate if
financed, because if the interest rate was like 6%. |
would rather pay it up front. If the interest rate was
like 2%, | would probably opt to finance it.

| am impressed with the response that the
Committee received about this. Also, | am grateful to
the Committee for all the work you have done on
behalf of the community.

other property on line

not sure either part or all use 10 yearas

does not apply
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Question 3

Comments

deponds on asphalt or otta seal on terms

If it could be done monthly
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Question 3

Comments

it time 20 do not live there so | don’t use
road much
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